
Sangole

RR(VR)179

MDR183

600

605

595

610

615

59
0

590

595

3695

56

55

18

72

15

3672

125

13

58

70

16

135

3673

3697

69

134

3647

83

68

54

73

3674

3677

14

66

17

75

77

64

74

3701

78

3676

3704

53

3696

71

25/1

3675

3698

79

24

3703

119

3700

73

52 3706

3707

22/2

23/2

128

3705

123

118

67

76

3694
21/2

3702

84

62

80

65

81

59
61

23/1

51

82

120

131

60

117

121

57

136

130
139

63

250

247

272

246

410

292

264

267

280

1805

1795

235

261

271

291

283

416

1796

407

1797

1783

278

275
296

302

297

277

422

251

417

274
253

304

285

415

420

252

1799

279

421

286

1798

248

254

290

289

258

249
288

281

256

293

270

294

411
402

45

1806

403

268

284

295

1800

241

269

266

257

287

273

259

243

412

263

413

276

282

265

262

414

242

419

17911792

1793

418

404405406

46

154

301

300

Kola
Karadwadi

Patrewadi Shetphale

Talewadi

74°56'0"E

74°56'0"E

74°55'30"E

74°55'30"E

74°55'0"E

74°55'0"E

17
°1

7'0
"N

17
°1

7'0
"N

17
°1

6'3
0"

N

17
°1

6'3
0"

N

17
°1

6'0
"N

17
°1

6'0
"N

17
°1

5'3
0"

N

17
°1

5'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D7a3eAISLUS CODE-
      375.58Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Sangole  (BM-115/03/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


